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Robert THEISS
N.S.V. Amel

Strecke : H. Masters B
Lange : 4130m (Steigung 110m)

Zeit : 0:31:52 (7'
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FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

7'32"/km
11'41"/km
7'17"/km
6'06"/km
6'05"/km
6'28"/km
7'28"/km
8'01"/km
7'54"/km
8'38"/km
13'07"/km
9'25"/km
9'42"/km
8'51"/km
7'12"/km
6'13"/km
5'48"/km
4'10"/km

1/12

2. Christian STOFFELS
3. Olivier CHATTLAIN
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Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres
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